
Cross-Country Skiing

Mixed Team Sprint Semi Finals

Unofficial Results

MON  26 JAN 2015

Start Time 10:00 / End Time 10:50

Sporting Centre FIS Strbske Pleso

26 JAN 2015 / Strbske Pleso (SVK) / 3148 Timing and Results provided by

CCX461202_72F2 2.0 Report Created   TUE 27 JAN 2015 18:29 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate VODRAZKA Jakub (CZE)

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate HECICO Emil (ROU)

Assistant TD Nat. DURCO Peter (SVK)

Chief of Competition SERFEL Michal (SVK)

Name: Sprint

Height Difference (HD): 22 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 17 m

Total Climb (TC): 42 m

Length of Lap: 1400 m

Number of Laps: 6

Semifinal A

Rank

Bib

Name

Country

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

1 1 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION I 19:54.17       0.00

1-1 GAFAROV Anton 3:04.26 2 3:04.26 2 9:38.84 2 3:03.92 3 16:24.13 2 3:08.46 4

1-2 NIKOLAEVA Svetlana 6:34.92 1 3:30.66 2 13:15.67 2 3:36.83 3 19:54.17 1 3:30.04 1

2 4 FIN - FINLAND I 19:59.25      +5.08

4-1 NIKANDER Aku 3:05.57 5 3:05.57 5 9:39.66 3 3:03.96 4 16:25.93 3 3:10.61 6

4-2 NURMI Leena 6:35.70 2 3:30.13 1 13:15.32 1 3:35.66 2 19:59.25 2 3:33.32 2

3 6 POL - POLAND I 20:00.08      +5.91

6-1 STAREGA Maciej 3:04.52 3 3:04.52 3 9:38.18 1 3:01.74 1 16:23.70 1 3:07.61 3

6-2 MARCISZ Marcela 6:36.44 3 3:31.92 3 13:16.09 3 3:37.91 4 20:00.08 3 3:36.38 3

4 5 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN II 20:25.33     +31.16

5-1 RAGOZIN Roman 3:07.17 9 3:07.17 9 9:51.52 4 3:08.95 7 16:41.42 4 3:15.51 9

5-2 SLONOVA Anastassiya 6:42.57 4 3:35.40 4 13:25.91 4 3:34.39 1 20:25.33 4 3:43.91 4

5 2 JPN - JAPAN I 20:30.39     +36.22

2-1 MIYAZAWA Hiroyuki 3:04.91 4 3:04.91 4 9:51.98 5 3:03.18 2 16:42.81 5 3:04.00 1

2-2 TAKIZAWA Kozue 6:48.80 6 3:43.89 9 13:38.81 6 3:46.83 7 20:30.39 5 3:47.58 6

6 11 SVK - SLOVAKIA I 20:30.82     +36.65

11-1 SEGEC Andrej 3:06.53 7 3:06.53 7 9:54.98 7 3:05.69 5 16:45.38 6 3:06.22 2

11-2 KLEMENTOVA Barbora 6:49.29 7 3:42.76 8 13:39.16 7 3:44.18 5 20:30.82 6 3:45.44 5

7 10 BLR - BELARUS 20:59.15   +1:04.98

10-1 MARUHA Pavel 3:07.36 10 3:07.36 10 9:52.63 6 3:09.51 8 17:08.80 8 3:31.36 14

10-2 HRAKOVICH Yana 6:43.12 5 3:35.76 5 13:37.44 5 3:44.81 6 20:59.15 7 3:50.35 7

8 7 FRA - FRANCE II 20:59.86   +1:05.69

7-1 HAMOUMRAOUI Bertrand 3:03.53 1 3:03.53 1 9:56.87 8 3:07.04 6 17:02.61 7 3:14.33 8

7-2 PESSEY Iris 6:49.83 8 3:46.30 12 13:48.28 8 3:51.41 9 20:59.86 8 3:57.25 10

9 3 JPN - JAPAN II 21:10.28   +1:16.11

3-1 SATOU Tomoki 3:06.86 8 3:06.86 8 10:08.03 10 3:16.99 12 17:16.67 10 3:18.05 12

3-2 TANAKA Yukari 6:51.04 9 3:44.18 10 13:58.62 9 3:50.59 8 21:10.28 9 3:53.61 8

10 14 UKR - UKRAINE II 21:11.31   +1:17.14

14-1 MARCHENKO Andriy 3:11.07 13 3:11.07 13 10:05.61 9 3:14.08 11 17:16.21 9 3:17.08 10

14-2 OLEKH Viktoriia 6:51.53 10 3:40.46 6 13:59.13 10 3:53.52 11 21:11.31 10 3:55.10 9

11 12 UKR - UKRAINE I 21:24.98   +1:30.81

12-1 YOLTUKHOVSKYY Oleg 3:08.73 12 3:08.73 12 10:14.24 11 3:19.69 13 17:25.17 11 3:17.69 11

12-2 SHATALOVA Oksana 6:54.55 11 3:45.82 11 14:07.48 11 3:53.24 10 21:24.98 11 3:59.81 12

12 8 FIN - FINLAND II 21:51.66   +1:57.49

8-1 KAUPPINEN Aki 3:21.18 14 3:21.18 14 10:31.12 13 3:29.14 14 17:53.06 13 3:28.00 13

8-2 AIRAKSINEN Elsa 7:01.98 12 3:40.80 7 14:25.06 12 3:53.94 12 21:51.66 12 3:58.60 11

13 13 CHN - PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF CHINA I 21:58.05   +2:03.88

13-1 SHANG Jincai 3:05.99 6 3:05.99 6 10:34.62 14 3:13.01 10 17:52.25 12 3:10.08 5

13-2 HAO Ri 7:21.61 14 4:15.62 15 14:42.17 14 4:07.55 14 21:58.05 13 4:05.80 13
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Rank

Bib

Name

Country

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

14 9 NOR - NORWAY 22:11.91   +2:17.74

9-1 GRAV Jorgen 3:08.01 11 3:08.01 11 10:25.43 12 3:12.78 9 17:53.48 14 3:13.05 7

9-2 ERIKSEN Kristin Faye 7:12.65 13 4:04.64 14 14:40.43 13 4:15.00 15 22:11.91 14 4:18.43 15

15 15 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA II 23:22.06   +3:27.89

15-1 NOREN Benjamin 3:25.52 16 3:25.52 16 11:11.51 15 3:42.09 15 19:08.48 15 3:53.17 16

15-2 SULSER Elise 7:29.42 15 4:03.90 13 15:15.31 15 4:03.80 13 23:22.06 15 4:13.58 14

16 16 MGL - MONGOLIA II 24:58.47   +5:04.30

16-1 BAASANSUREN Amarsanaa 3:24.92 15 3:24.92 15 11:46.58 16 4:00.64 16 20:20.52 16 3:52.25 15

16-2 KHALIUNAA Jadambaa 7:45.94 16 4:21.02 16 16:28.27 16 4:41.69 16 24:58.47 16 4:37.95 16
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Semifinal B

Rank

Bib

Name

Country

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

1 17 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION II 19:56.52       0.00

17-1 SHAKIRZIANOV Raul 3:04.16 4 3:04.16 4 9:43.01 1 3:04.36 4 16:21.85 3 3:07.09 4

17-2 POVOLIAEVA Anna 6:38.65 3 3:34.49 3 13:14.76 1 3:31.75 1 19:56.52 1 3:34.67 1

2 19 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC II 19:57.51      +0.99

19-1 SRAIL Jan 3:03.71 2 3:03.71 2 9:43.86 3 3:06.33 7 16:21.25 2 3:05.42 3

19-2 GROHOVA Karolina 6:37.53 1 3:33.82 2 13:15.83 2 3:31.97 2 19:57.51 2 3:36.26 3

3 24 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN I 19:58.33      +1.81

24-1 MALYSHEV Alexandr 3:04.51 5 3:04.51 5 9:43.97 4 3:04.94 5 16:22.17 4 3:03.91 2

24-2 STOYAN Anna 6:39.03 4 3:34.52 4 13:18.26 3 3:34.29 3 19:58.33 3 3:36.16 2

4 18 FRA - FRANCE I 20:02.46      +5.94

18-1 JEANNEROD Alexis 3:03.12 1 3:03.12 1 9:43.32 2 3:04.10 3 16:20.92 1 3:02.10 1

18-2 BUILLET Marion 6:39.22 5 3:36.10 7 13:18.82 4 3:35.50 5 20:02.46 4 3:41.54 5

5 22 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC I 20:12.66     +16.14

22-1 MAKA Daniel 3:06.93 9 3:06.93 9 9:47.57 6 3:06.01 6 16:34.95 5 3:12.03 6

22-2 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 6:41.56 7 3:34.63 5 13:22.92 5 3:35.35 4 20:12.66 5 3:37.71 4

6 26 POL - POLAND II 20:42.10     +45.58

26-1 ANTOLEC Jan 3:05.25 7 3:05.25 7 9:44.26 5 3:03.97 2 16:50.25 6 3:18.56 8

26-2 MORDASKA Justyna 6:40.29 6 3:35.04 6 13:31.69 6 3:47.43 7 20:42.10 6 3:51.85 8

7 20 AUS - AUSTRALIA I 20:51.08     +54.56

20-1 BELLINGHAM Phillip 3:04.98 6 3:04.98 6 9:58.33 8 3:09.41 8 16:57.57 7 3:09.08 5

20-2 YEATON Jessica 6:48.92 8 3:43.94 8 13:48.49 8 3:50.16 9 20:51.08 7 3:53.51 9

8 21 SUI - SWITZERLAND I 20:51.22     +54.70

21-1 SPIESS Philipp 3:08.99 10 3:08.99 10 9:56.15 7 3:17.66 9 17:08.81 8 3:26.02 10

21-2 STIFFLER Tatjana 6:38.49 2 3:29.50 1 13:42.79 7 3:46.64 6 20:51.22 8 3:42.41 6

9 23 SUI - SWITZERLAND II 21:11.45   +1:14.93

23-1 DU PASQUIER Arnaud 3:11.95 11 3:11.95 11 10:17.22 11 3:20.46 11 17:24.26 9 3:18.26 7

23-2 CARLEN Chantal 6:56.76 10 3:44.81 9 14:06.00 9 3:48.78 8 21:11.45 9 3:47.19 7

10 30 SVK - SLOVAKIA II 21:26.65   +1:30.13

30-1 URGELA Erik 3:06.20 8 3:06.20 8 10:09.55 9 3:18.33 10 17:27.60 10 3:20.30 9

30-2 SEGECOVA Eva 6:51.22 9 3:45.02 10 14:07.30 10 3:57.75 10 21:26.65 10 3:59.05 10

11 27 CHN - PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF CHINA II 22:15.08   +2:18.56

27-1 SUN Qinghai 3:03.96 3 3:03.96 3 10:16.14 10 3:03.12 1 17:56.70 11 3:26.95 11

27-2 CHEN Xu 7:13.02 12 4:09.06 16 14:29.75 11 4:13.61 13 22:15.08 11 4:18.38 14

12 29 AUS - AUSTRALIA II 22:25.87   +2:29.35

29-1 BURSILL Jackson 3:21.97 15 3:21.97 15 10:44.66 13 3:31.24 14 18:19.72 12 3:33.54 14

29-2 TRNKA Anna 7:13.42 13 3:51.45 11 14:46.18 12 4:01.52 11 22:25.87 12 4:06.15 11

13 32 MGL - MONGOLIA I 22:32.39   +2:35.87

32-1 BOLD Byambadorj 3:14.60 13 3:14.60 13 10:37.94 12 3:25.43 12 18:25.47 13 3:29.56 13

32-2 ARIUNTUNGALAG Enkhbayar 7:12.51 11 3:57.91 13 14:55.91 13 4:17.97 14 22:32.39 13 4:06.92 12

14 31 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA I 22:50.31   +2:53.79

31-1 HOUGH Nathaniel 3:24.50 16 3:24.50 16 10:52.91 15 3:33.92 15 18:43.07 15 3:40.29 15

31-2 JECH Sierra 7:18.99 14 3:54.49 12 15:02.78 14 4:09.87 12 22:50.31 14 4:07.24 13

15 25 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA I 23:15.86   +3:19.34

25-1 HA Taebok 3:13.58 12 3:13.58 12 10:49.97 14 3:29.99 13 18:42.62 14 3:29.35 12

25-2 NAM Seulgi 7:19.98 15 4:06.40 15 15:13.27 15 4:23.30 15 23:15.86 15 4:33.24 15
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Rank

Bib

Name

Country

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

16 28 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA II 23:53.54   +3:57.02

28-1 KIM Hyunwoo 3:19.22 14 3:19.22 14 10:58.34 16 3:34.26 16 19:16.91 16 3:49.50 16

28-2 YOO Danbi 7:24.08 16 4:04.86 14 15:27.41 16 4:29.07 16 23:53.54 16 4:36.63 16

LEGEND
Country Country Code
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